



\$~77

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 11210/2024 & CM APPL. 71780/2024**
KRISHNA CHANDRA MISHRAPetitioner

Through:

versus

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIARespondent
Through: Mr. Manoj, SC for FCI with Ms.
Aparna Sinha, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

% **ORDER**
09.12.2024

List on 05.05.2025.

DECEMBER 9, 2024/j

JYOTI SINGH, J